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4:36:21 PM

Cont Nbr
198
66
328
419
128
64
286
81
462
163
370
59
412
342
280
80
174
125
322
231
217
154
132
184
363
354
221
287
356

Steer Wrestling - Go Round 2

—~

Name

Jule Hazen
Cody Cassidy
Josh Peek
Ethan Thouvenell
Cole Edge
Travis Carnine
Tanner Milan
Tommy Cook
Todd Woodward
Dean Gorsuch
Sean Santucci
Kyle Callaway
Todd Suhn

Matt Reeves
Brad McGilchrist
Garrett Colvin
Nick Guy

Spud Duvall
Damian Padilla
Blaine Jones
Kyle Hughes
Josh Garner
Ross Eickhoff
Olin Hannum
Levi Rosser
Alex Robertson
Ryan Jarrett
Jason Miller

Clint Robinson

Event

4/24/2010 4:36:21 PM

Total Score
3.8
4.0
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.5
4.8
4.9
5.0
5.0
51
54
54
55
5.6
57
5.8
6.1
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.5
6.6
6.8
6.9
6.9
7.0
7.1
7.1

EventStandingsGoRoundReport

Aggregate
14.4/2
10.5/2
25.8/2

9.7/2
9.5/2
4.5/1
4.8/1
22.5/2
13.4/2
11.1/2
12.5/2
14.0/2
15.9/2
19.3/2
5.6/1
5.7/1
26.6/2
6.1/1
6.3/1
17.3/2
11.7/2
21.2/2
6.6/1
16.5/2
21.8/2
15.1/2
7.0/1
14.6/2
7.1/1

rca

PRORODED-

Aggregate Place
9
3
25
2
1
27
28
22

13
18
29
30
26
31
32
16

20
33
15
21
11
34
10
35



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

449
67
298
281
63
189
43
101
182
413
45
100
256
135
73
181
141
285
350
215
258
53
352
77
261
233
227

170
237
387
238
169
117
224
302
165

Kyle Whitaker
Curtis Cassidy
Cody Moore
Dean Mcintyre
Russell Cardoza
Charles Harris
Stan Branco
Hunter Cure
Dane Hanna
Wade Sumpter
Luke Branquinho
Matt Cupp

Gabe Ledoux
Trell Etbauer
Glen Ray Clark
Zane Hankel
Ronnie Fields
Straws Milan
Jeff Richardson
Tanner Allen Houston
Ken Lewis

Billy Bugenig
Jake Rinehart
Zack Cobb

Wes Lockard
K.C. Jones

Erik Johnson
Kelsey Anderson
Ryan Grenell
Rhett Kennedy
Les Shepperson
Kacey Kenny
Shawn Greenfield
Clint Doll

Brad Johnson
Clayton Morrison

Stockton Graves

7.8
8.3
8.6
9.5
9.8
14.4
14.7
15.0
15.2
0.0/0
0.0/0

DR
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0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0

15.4/2
8.3/1
8.6/1

19.7/2

15.9/2

24.6/2

19.0/2

22.7/2

15.2/1

41

41
8.0/1
0.0/0

0.0/0
0.0/0
14.7/1
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

12
37
38
19
13
24
17
23
40

36
41

41
41
39
41
41
41



282
244
245
35
434

Casey McMillen
Blake Knowles
Trevor Knowles
Chad Biesemeyer

Jack Vanderlans

0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0
0.0/0

41
41
41
41
41



